
0 Music by Smetana and
Chabrier:
The Minneapolis Symphony Or-
chestra conducted by Eugene
Ormandy ;
Polka and Dance of the Co-
medians (‘The BarteredBride’’) Smetana

Joseph Schmidt (tenor) and
Michael Bohnen_ (baritone)

9. r

Duet ("The Bartered Bride’’)
Smeétana

London Philharmonic Orchestra
Danse Slave ("Le Roi MalgreLui’) Chabrier
Association des Concerts Lam-
oureux
Espana Rhapsody Chabrier
.28 For the Organist
45 Notable Song Composers:Frederick Delius °
0 From the Thesaurus Lib-
ary
30 "Blind Man’s House"
9.43 Modern Melodies by Mod-ern Vocalists
470..0 Richard Tauber and Mark
Hambourg
10.30 Close down
3
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0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Joe Loss Presents15 The Jumping Jacks

za Light Orchestras
. O Devotional Service
.20 Morning Star: Harry Blue-
stone (violin)
. O »Morning Serenade
O Eunech Music
30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools

Cc

0

Music While You Work
2

0 Gipsy Melodies
41 "The Blue Pool of Waka-tipu: Hardships of WakatipianPioneers," by Florrie Hogarth
30 Carefree Cavalcade

3. 0 Classical Music
Leonora Overture, No. 2Beethoven
3.15 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
4,..0 "Vagabonds"
4.30 Children’s session: Kooka-
burra Stories, New Zealand
4.45 Dance Music
5.15 In Twos
6. 0 "Random Harvest"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 News from the Labour
Market
7.15 "Hills of .Home"’
7.30 Evening Programme
Harry Horlick in the Herbert
Manner
7.45 Musical Comedy Gems8. 0 "Laura"
8.30 "Streamline"
9. 8 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations background
9.30 Classical Hour
British Ballet Orchestra
Miracle in the Gorbals’ Bliss
9.47 Ida Haendel] (violin), with
the National Symphony Orch-
estra a
Concerto in D Tcohaikovski
10.18 Boston Symphony Orch-estra
ePelleas and Melisande (Inci-dental Music) Faure
10.30 Close down .

4} Y 790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Orchestras Around the
World: England, the LeslieHeward String Orchestra
9.32 Music While. You Work
10. 0 "Friends of Famous Queens:
Lady Hamilton," talk by Mary
Wigley

10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Thrills fromGreat Opera11.0 Star Show
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schoolsee George Wright at the
Organ with Thomas. Hayward(tenor)
2.15 Voices in Harmony3.0 "Their History on Record:
Yehudi Menuhin"
3.15 French Broadcast to Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet in A, K.298
Sonata in C Minor, K.457

Mozart
Concerto for Oboe and Strings
Cimarosa arr, Benjamin

Sonata for Violin and Piano
("Devil’s Trill’)

Tartini-Kreisler
4.30 Pes
nite Session: Nature

5. 0 Musical Comedy Gems6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsrecel7.0 Local Announcements. *
7.15 Pig Talk: "Pig Raising on
a Sound Basis: Some Examples"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Music is Where You Find It,"
introducing recordings made by
the NZBS Mobile Unit
7.45 Highlights from -.Opera:
Rigoletto, the first in a series
introducing favourite arias and
choruses from well-known
operas
8.15 RUTH oD. SELL (con-
tralto)
Five American Poems
Gone, Gone Again is Summer
Feast
Little Elegy
Fair Annet’s Song
Being Young and Green Bliss
(A Studio Recital)

8.30 "Whom the Gods Love,"
stories of achievement, dealingwith James Wolfe
(BBC Production)‘

9. O Overseas and N.Z. News

9.20 United Nations Background9.30 BBC Brains Trust: Mary
Agnes Hamilton, Bertrand Rus-
sell, Lord Elton, Sir Malcolm
Sargent, Michael Ayrton. andbet nage Donald McCul-:ough
Why do colours clash?
Can past history assist to-day’s
problems?
What causes a tuné to run in
the mind?
Why are there no women car-
toonists?
9,54 Accent on Melody: Music
by More Serious. Composers
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

AYO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Recent Releases5.15 Songtime with Johnny
Wade
6. 0 . Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: Famous
Artists 74:0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand
8: 0 "Stringtime,"’ a programme
by George Melachrino and his
Orchestra, with vocal _ inter-ludes
8.30 "The Corsican Brothers"
8. 0 ‘The Allen Roth Show
9.15 "Serenade"
9.42 Light Concert Programme
10.30 Close down

AN 4Z4 INVERCARGILL; 680 ke. 44] m.

, 8:0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
"Joan of Arc"?
The Ladies Entertain

4

A.C.E. Talk: "Mushrooms"
Voices in Harmony
Devotional Service
"Hollywood Holiday"
Music While You WorkOrchestras of the World
Lunch Music

|.

.m. Broadcast to Schools
‘Destiny Bay"
CLASSICAL HOUR

Brahms
Sonata in F, Op. 99, for Piano
and ’CelloVariations on a Theme byHaydn,Op. 56A3.0 Repeat Performance

3.15 French Broadcasts te
Schools
3.30 Hospital session4.0 Hits of Yesteryear
4.30 Children’s Hour: Favourite
to Se and Correspondencelub
English Dance Bands6. 0 "Dad and Dave"

6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 After Dinner Music!
7.15 Talk on Pig Productions
Pig Raising on a Sound Basis
7.30 "Melba"
8. 0 They’re Here to Make You
Laughs Spike Jones and the
City Slickers, Beatrice Kaye,Abbott and Costello, and Leslie
Henson
8.30 ‘"ITMA"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Backgroun
9.30 "The Phantom Fleet"
(BRC Programme)

410. 0 Modern Dance Music
‘10.30 Close down
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Monday. April 12Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s: )
7.32 a.m, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

|

|

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s: |
|
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

IZ en tn.
0 am. Sunrise Serenade (Phil
Shone)
45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
. 0 Morning Recipe’ Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator10.0 The Strange House of
Geoffrey Marlow
10.15 Regency Buck
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life11.5 Home Decorating Session
(Anne Stewart)
11.10 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Programme
12.30 Ted Heath and his Band30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories i

45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)0 Miss Trent’s Children
30 Home Service Session
~ 0 Favourite Duettists
15 Chopin Piano Melodies
-80
. 0
.30
0

6.

8.

Paging Beryl Davis
Marie Ornston Entertains
Hula Rhythm
Windjammer: Nipped_ in

the Ice
EVENING PROGRAMME
Just for You
KidnappedThis is My Story
Bluey and Curley
Case for Cleveland
The Listeners’ Club
First Light Fraser Returns
Raiph and Betty
Rhythmic Interlude
Radio Editor
Radio PlayhouseLatest Recorded Music
The People’s Pen
Movie Musicale
Variety Band BoxYouth Must Have Its Swing
Ciose down
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27B AROS Om
6. 0 am. Start the Day Right
7. 0 The Organ, the Dance
Band, and Me
8. 0 What Perry Como Sings
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Lawrence Tibbett (bari-
tone)
9.45 Xavier Cugat and his Or-chestra10.0 The Strange House of
Geoffrey Marlowe (first broad-
10.15 Music While ¥eu Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
The Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare ForLunch
1. 1 p.m. Mirthful Mealtime Music1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life

. Stories
. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 String Time
4. 0 Song of Norway(4.45 Joy of Living
5. 0 Windjammer: Wreck of
the Bay of Panama (Part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music and Song
6.30 Answer Please
7. 0 This is My Story
7.15 Biuey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Jealous
Sister
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:After Twenty Years, by O.
Henry
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 \ Andre Kostelanetz and hisOrchestra
8.45 Jackpots Session (Maurie
Power)
9. 1 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Suppertime Music
40, 0 Flying 55
10.15 Tenor Time
10.30 In the Ballroom: Dance
Music
11. 0 Musical World Tour
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Emphasis on Optimism
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music Hall of the Air
10. O Trans-Atiantic Liner: The

_

News Reporter
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren:
A Love Had
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5&6 Home Decorating session
| Shopping Reporter’s session
|

(Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Farea p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.15 Musical Potpourri
2.30 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 Hefman Lohr Compositionsa Accent on Strings: AlbertSandler, His Trio, and Orches-tra :

3.30 Dick Powell Memories4.0 On the Hill Billy Trail4.30 In Modern Mood
4.45 Children’s session
5. O Windjammer: Java Fever
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Out of the Box
Y

PRR This Is My Story7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 A Case for Cleveland: Ban-
|

ners of Fear
J7AS5 The Crimson Circle8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Clive Amadio Quartet
8.45 Do You Know? (Theo
Schou, Quizmaster)
9. 1 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Let’s Keep It Bright9.45 Music from the EarlyTalkies Era
10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 Tale of Hollywood10.30 Perry Como Sings11.15 Swing Time12. 0 Close down

DUNEDINALB i ee
6. O0a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right6.30 Morning Meditation7.35 Morning Star
9. O Morning Recipe session
9.30 The Melody of the Waltz
9.45 A Song Programme
10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Discontented Dancer
10.15 Heritage Hall10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren |

10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating TalkThe Shopping Reporter session
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Musical Alphabet:
Heddle Nash, Ray Noble and Or-
chestra, Joy Nicholls, and TheNorsemen

Presentation at the Piano

1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service session

—(Alma)
|

on ae The Bar X Boys Entertain3.30 Rita Entertains: Studio
3.45, Melodies from the Sleeping
Beauty4.0 Musical Tour of the World415 Reminiscences of Al Boll-
ington4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 Windjammer: Sailing Shipsin General
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goes6.15 Reserved
6.30 The Mystery of Darring-ton Hall
. This is My Story7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 A Case for Cleveland: Ban-
ners of Fear
7.45
8. 0
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The Phantom Drummer
First Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and BettyMusic for YouTraitors’ Gate
Radio PlayhouseMusic of the Moment
Novelty InstrumentalLumsdaine and Farmilo
Dial for Your District
On the Sweeter Side
In a Dancing Mood
"Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast9.0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.31 Song Folio; Lucienne
Boyer
9.45 Home Decorating Session
9.50 Mclodies to Remember
10. 0 Wind in the Bracken
10.145 My True Story
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

. 0 Teatime Music
0 Recent Releases
5 His Last Plunge
; © Daddy and Paddy
5 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Commercial Artist
7.30 The Corsican Brothers
7.45 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Jealous
Sister i

8.0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 These Were Hits
8.45 Eric Winstone’s Accordion
Band
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.32 Songs by Noel Coward
9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down

"The Strange House of Geoff-
# rey Marlowe" commences from
2ZB at ten o’clock this morning.
This programme is also heard

hg 1ZB at 10 a.m. each Mon-ay.

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement
:
ee -__-______-______,
At seven o’clock every Mon-
day morning 3ZB places the
Emphasis on Optimism to start
the week right.
* 7 of

Regency Buck, a tale of the
romantic Regency days, is a
morning tea-time feature from
1ZB at 10.15 Monday to Friday.
* * By

Another episode of "His Last
Plunge," Nat Gould’s exciting
tale of the turf, will be heard
from 2ZA at 6.45 this evening.
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